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Regaty dofinansowane przez Gmine Gdynia

¥ Wyniki regat: OPTIMIST B powered by K/’Am
'i\'a"g?j Imie i Nazwisko r:\c{gv:g::a) Klub Katk KatM g% K3t Punkty R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7
1 e fOL Szymon Kolka 11 YKP Gdynia 1 240 4 5 4 9 (9 1 1
2 | wmlfOL Hubert Nowicki 12 %g;gi‘li(i”“b 2 300 4 6 7 2 (8 7 4
3 '1-75PBOL January Szczukowski 11 CHKZ Chojnice 3 32,0 6 9) 6 4 4 5 7
4 '2-08P10L Zofia Glaza 11 85;'&?’ M 1 30 s 6 7 3 2 1 Qo
5 '1-80PZOL Piotr Trella 11 "Gﬂgyznfg ka 4 370 2 1 2 5 1 26 (dsq)
6 '2-12')40L Agata Koropecka 10 YK Stal Gdynia 2 45,0 3 3 9 (22) 5 17 8
7 wmPOL Alicja Dampc 11 CHKZChojnice 3 530 7 1 (dsq) 3 34 3 5
g wmlOL Piotr Muchlado 1 85;‘5;"’ M 5 540 2 4 2 6 (i) 15 25
9 .1_25F;10L Franciszek Thomas 13 YK Stal Gdynia 6 55,0 15 2 5 1 14 18  (30)
10 '1-9IOOL Filip Bil 10 YK Stal Gdynia 7 56,0 1 27 3 8 11 6  (36)
11 3—40PGOL Matgorzata Wyrebska 10 YK Stal Gdynia 4 58,0 10 2 1 11 10 (32) 24
12 wm POL936  Maurycy Kosmowski 10 hpﬂoercthe”nki 8 600 @) 18 1 2 9 16 14
13 s=POL Mateusz Graczyk 11 SN QPTY 9 620 5 (ufd 15 5 7 12 18
14 = PO Kacper Janowicz 13 K& AZS AWFIS 10 720 @ 5 20 13 20 8 6
15 '2-13':70L Piotr Toczek 12 YKP Gdynia 11 83,0 9 15 23 20 (25 13 3
16 '2-03')10L Ida Kocieda 9 85%8""\/' 5 1 86,0 1310 10 12 @31) 24 17
17w POL Kacper Kibiersza 11 YKStal Gdynia 12 880 11 9 6 21 21 20 @3
1g s POL Maciej Streubel 11 YKP Gdynia 13 920 11 Wfd) 5 7 3 uid 9
19 wm POL710  Antoni Smagon 12 GNOPTY 14 920 17 8 16 9 29 @43 13
20 '1-94f30L Wiktor tasak 13 8g§in%NM 15 92,0 15 12 21 8 (ufd) 10 26
21 '2-24F;10L Igor Kawatko 12 8BT(INC|XVM 16 93,0 1 (ufd) 3 1 ufd 4 27
22 wmPOL81  Tymon Sochaj 12 K3 AZS AWFIS 17 950 8 (ufd) 8 18 ufd 2 2

23 .Z-OZPZOL Iwo Dudek 10 YKP Gdynia 18 95,0 6 7 14 19 16 33 (40)
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Nr na
zaglu

=m POL
1585

=m POL
1523

wm POL
1446

= POL 360

wm POL
2135

s POL
2037

s POL
2118

s POL
3333

s POL
3425

s POL
2211

s POL
2110

wm POL
2222

e POL
2270

e POL
1665

s POL
1541

s POL
2140

wm POL 12

wm POL
1817

wm POL
1221

= POL
1005

s POL
2133

s POL
2089

s POL
1925

s POL
1548

s POL
2086

wm POL 122

= POL
1584

s POL
2134

wm POL
1178

s POL
2001

s POL
1897

e POL
2116

s POL
4708

wm POL 88

wm POL
1993

wm POL
2136

= POL
1811

Imie i Nazwisko

Mateusz Grabowski
Olga Wietek
Gustaw Trybek
Patryk Ulaczyk
Tymon Kosobucki
Pawet toboda
Maciej Mackowiak
Maja Komorowska
Maksymilian Malec
Antonina Puchowska
Konrad Kunc

Karol Stachowski
Piotr Kosowski
Mateusz Kluczka
Jakub Porebski

Maja J6zkowicz
Aleksander Paczos
Emilia Paszek

Julia Padzik

Maja Filipska
Aleksander Mucharski
Norbert Herba
Alicja Wréblewska
Andrzej Thomas
Tobiasz Zabiegatowski
Kajetan Liszewski
Zuzanna Bukowska
Jakub Matwiejczyk
Jan Wisniowski
Oskar Sylka

Michat Trafalski
Alicja Saj

Kamil Roman
Hanna Duda

Michat Roman
Kajetan Matwiejczyk

Franciszek Zajac

Wiek
e
1
11
1
13
12
1
12
10
1
11
13
10
1
13
10

13

11

10
10

13

12
13

11

11
12
11
11

12

11
10
12

11

Klub

LKS
Charzykowy

YK Stal Gdynia

YKP Gdynia

UKZ LAMELKA
Kartuzy

YKP Gdynia

OPTI CWM
Gdynia

YKP Gdynia

OPTI CWM
Gdynia

Opti CWM
Gdynia

YK Stal Gdynia

YK Stal Gdynia

Gdanski Klub
Zeglarski

YKP Gdynia

YKP Gdynia

Opti CWM
Gdynia

YKP Gdynia

MKZ Arka
Gdynia

KS AZS AWFiS
Gdansk

OPTI CWM
Gdynia

YK Stal Gdynia
YKP Gdynia
YK Stal Gdynia
YKP Gdynia

YK Stal Gdynia

OPTI CWM
Gdynia

OPTI CWM
Gdynia

MKZ Arka
Gdynia

YKP Gdynia

CSW OPTY
USTKA

YKP Gdynia
YK Stal Gdynia

YK Stal Gdynia

Gdanski Klub
Zeglarski

Port
Mechelinki
Gdanski Klub
Zeglarski

YKP Gdynia

Gdanski Klub
Zeglarski

Kat.

Kat.K KatM gy
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21
22
23

24

25

26
27
28
29

30

31
10
11
12
32
33
13
34
35
36
14
37
38
39
40
15
M
16
2

43

Kat.
oM

Punkty R1
98,0 14
104,0 3
104,0 17
106,0 18
112,0 12
113,0 19
115,0 20
118,0 (dns)
123,0 7
1230 9
1230 30
126,0 14
130,0 10
132,0 26
1350 24
1380 23
145,0 29
1490 27
1500 13
151,0 31
155,0 16
155,0 25
158,0 23
159,0 12
170,0 28
1740 31
1790 16
181,0 30
186,0 28
1870 24
196,0 19
200,0 20
2030 34
87,0 18
90,0 21
94,0 25
95,0 32

R2

(ufd)

(ufd)

12

26

dns

29

23

(ufd)

24

21

20

22

(ufd)

(ufd)

32

22

18

19

11

10

(ufd)

"1

17

16

13

24

19

17

15

25

14

(ufd)

18

29

(ufd)

20

12

26

(ufd)

24

12

27

34

28

22

23

(34)

27

31

21

34

32

25

26

23

11

35

14

13

26

(bfd)

30

32

24

37

35

29

(39)

RS

12

17

13

(45)

33

24

23

36

22

(42)

32

(39)

15

38

27

(35)

(ufd)

40

ufd

26

30

28

41

37

dsq

43

(47)

ufd

(ufd)

a4

46

15

R6

41

(29)

(ufd)

25

35

28

44

(ufd)

21

37

27

30

(47)

(42)

(39)

23

(ufd)

38

51

31

45

34

36

22

40

46

ufd

48

50

49

R7

23

21

43

(38)

(45)

29

46

(32)

39

(42)

28

22

37

34

47

35

(55)

(49)

52

(48)

(50)

44

31

41

53

(51)

(54)
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Nr na
zaglu

s POL
2002

= POL
2139

wm POL
1276

e POL
3407

s POL
1596

s POL
1281

s POL
1889

e POL
1651

wm POL 17

s POL
1650

= POL
1704

s POL
1672

s POL
2032

wm POL 723

s POL
20311

wm POL 100
e POL 21

= POL 10

wm POL
1592

= POL
1701

s POL
1926

wm POL
1602

s POL
1812

s POL
2141

s POL
2169

s POL
1970

=m POL
2082

= POL 265

wm POL
1185

e POL
1619

wm POL 292

s POL
2150

s POL
1176

wm POL 651

= POL
2003

= POL 9

s POL
2117

Imie i Nazwisko

Bartosz Osowski

Jan Mucharski
Weronika Pawlak
Jan Konkol

Szymon Mocarski
Klara Malec
Franciszek Wodkowski
Maria Fornalczyk
Szymon tysik
Martyna Lemanczyk
Franciszek Wotyniec
Oliwier Koztowski
Mateusz Kundzier
Borys Kowalczyk

Jan Zgbkiewicz
Marcel Styba
Maksymilian Starko
Sebastian Wawrzyniak
Mikotaj koboda
Marika Tassious
Julia Czerwiak

Mitosz Szmagliriski
Franciszek Mitosz
Magdalena Ziétkowska
Natasza Micewicz
Tymothy Melentyev
Natalia Nawrocka
Igor SA

Vsevolod Nazarov
Mateusz Ggsiorowski
Zuzanna Kapata

Makary Gatka

Aleksandra
Wiéniowska

Alek ¢wigon-
Stomkowski

Barbara Kus
Aleksandra Zastawna

Piotr Tutkowski

Wiek
(wg
rocznika)

13

10

11

10
11
11
11
13
11
11
11
12
11

10

12
11
10

10

10
12
10
10
1
12
10
12
10

11

13

Klub

YKP Gdynia

YKP Gdynia

OPTICWM

Gdynia 7

YKP Gdynia

Port
Mechelinki

OPTI CWM
Gdynia
OPTI CWM
Gdynia
CSW OPTY
USTKA
MKZ Arka
Gdynia
CSW OPTY
USTKA

Uks Navigo
Sopot

UKS NAVIGO
SOPOT

Gdanski Klub
Zeglarski

LKS
Charzykowy

OPTI CWM
Gdynia

18

19

Port
Mechelinki

Port
Mechelinki
Port
Mechelinki
OPTI CWM
Gdynia

YKP Gdynia 20
YKP Gdynia 21
YKP Gdynia
YKP Gdynia
YKP Gdynia 22
YKP Gdynia 23

YKP Gdynia

MKZ Arka
Gdynia 24

Port
Mechelinki

UKS NAVIGO
SOPOT

YKP Gdynia

OPTI CWM
Gdynia 25

UKS NAVIGO
Sopot

CSW OPTY
USTKA 26

CSW OPTY
USTKA

OPTICWM
Gdynia 27

YKP Gdynia 28

YK Stal Gdynia

Kat.K KatM gy
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47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Punkty R1
97,0 34
99,0 26

104,0 33
1040 22
1090 27
111,0 32
121,037
121,0 (39
1230 (39
1260 35
1320  (38)
1400 33
141,0  (36)
144,0  (43)
148,0  (dns)
151,0 36
152,0 44
153,0  (ufd)
162,0  (46)
162,0 (@41
1640 (42
1730  (43)
176,0 39
177,0 40
179,0  (dno)
180,0 50
181,0  (45)
183,0 40
185,0 29
187,0 8
191,0 38
1920 M
1950 37
196,0 48
1970 44
198,0 (dns)
200,0 45

R2

21

25

(34)

30

24

31

33

31

35

27

23

(ufd)

25

28

40

39

ufd

32

35

37

42

29

36

(ufd)

33

26

(ufd)

(ufd)

38

a1

(ufd)

37

34

44

R3

26

(35)

28

€D

(43)

37

29

13

21

35

30

38

31

32

42

30

38

25

33

40

32

37

(ufd)

33

dnc

46

44

39

36

ufd

(ufd)

(ufd)

45

(50)

42

40

R4

(46)

28

22

30

25

23

37

38

27

(36)

27

34

33

31

33

(44)

(49)

40

41

29

42

41

39

(43)

45

38

42

bfd

40

36

43

44

46
47

(50)

RS

13

10

24

12

16

25

18

22

17

31

27

14

28

11

29

30

21

20

40

43

42

36

ufd

dnc

19

37

34

33

(ufd)
23

32

21

26

22

20

27

28

32

33

29

25

38

24

(dnc)

dnc

ufd

37

36

34

31

39

R7
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100

101
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104

105

106
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108

109

Nr na
zaglu

s POL
9369

s POL
1985

s POL
2112

= POL
1292

s POL
1917

s POL
1187

s POL
1659

= POL 204

wm POL 121
wm POL 695
wm POL 325

=m POL
20321

Imie i Nazwisko

Olaf Krupa

Hubert Kunc

Olivier Wyzychowski
Franciszek Karmolinski
Karol Radomski

Marek Filipski

Mateusz Bogdziwicz
Stanistaw Kalk

Mila Faust
Wiktor Kruszynski

Barttomiej Bil

Antoni Zajac

Wiek
(wg
rocznika)

10

1

10

Klub
Port
Mechelinki

Port
Mechelinki

OPTI CWM
Gdynia

OPTI CWM
Gdynia

CSW OPTY
USTKA
YK Stal Gdynia

Port
Mechelinki

OPTICWM
Gdynia

MKZ ARKA
Gdynia

YK Stal Gdynia
OPTI CWM
Gdynia

GKZ Gdansk

Kat.
Kat.K Kat.M gy

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

SailingNet

Kat.
9M

10

11

12

13

14

15

Punkty R1
207,0 (dns)
211,046
2200 48
2240 47
2250 42
2280 47
2320 49
2350 52
2440 51
249,0 (dno)
251,0 (dns)
260,0 (dnc)

R2

43

49

47

36

30

45

39

38

(dnc)
46

48

dnc

R3

36

39

41

49

a0

(ufd)

48

47

dnc
ufd

ufd

dnc

R4

48

51

(53)

47

(bfd)

45

(bfd)

(bfd)

52

54

dnc

R5

39

26

41

(ufd)

ufd

35

ufd

ufd

44
38

46

45

R6

a1

(ufd)

43

45

ufd

ufd

40

42

35
ufd

46

44

R7



